
Ohio Fair Championship Points

Through and including September 26, 2021

Division Reg No Horse Points Purse

2CT 3TB35 FLEX MANIA 499 $30,130.00

2CT 9T525 MR STEELE 430 $23,855.00

2CT 8T877 ROSE RUN XALTED 424 $15,896.00

2CT 5T680 SWAN HILLUVA TIME 397.5 $21,823.00

2CT 8TA74 GRANDPA PETE 387 $17,760.00

2CT 5T905 SUPER SPIRIT 356 $19,045.00

2CT 1T654 A TRUE DREAM 351 $14,777.00

2CT 6T557 BEAST OF DELAWARE 323 $15,047.00

2CT 2T451 BUCKEYE CASH 299.5 $14,955.00

2CT 3T745 OKIEDOKIESMOKIE 281 $12,611.00

2CT 6T781 A HANDSOME FACE 281 $11,487.00

2CT 3T785 PERRY DEL L 272 $15,322.00

2CT 9TA32 UNCLEPETETAKESCASH 242 $10,525.00

2CT 8T952 LONG KEN 208 $9,045.00

2CT 9TA05 ALL GAS NO BRAKES 206 $9,070.00

2CT 9T865 STONEY RIDGETOP 205 $9,926.00

2CT 9T257 DOO WOP LOU 190 $7,994.00

2CT 9T282 BL FLYINGGUN 189 $8,684.00

2CT 9T136 ANOTHER LONG SONG 188 $11,130.00

2CT 2T820 JAZZMAN DEEP 186 $6,768.00

2CT 8T383 PHANTOM TOM 182 $6,754.00

2CT 1TB57 GET SOME CASH 180 $7,399.00

2CT 9T359 GLOBAL CYCLONE 177 $11,405.00

2CT 9T393 DONT DEW IT 171 $8,286.00

2CT 7T783 CANT TOP ME 160 $6,305.00

2CT 1TB76 WEEKEND CASH 160 $6,852.00

2CT 5T255 LOADEDWITHCREATINE 154 $6,016.00

2CT 8T783 LONGSHOT 154 $7,748.00

2CT 8T351 GO WITH GUSTO 154 $7,601.00

2CT 9T432 WISHY WASHY 154 $7,590.00

2CT 7T204 DOC'S SPIRIT 153 $7,711.00

2CT 9T467 MOMMAS THOMAS 149 $5,936.00

2CT 8T833 MY GUY WRAPSITUP 146 $6,342.00

2CT 2T760 DEEP STORM 144 $5,729.00

2CT 1T946 DREAM ON IT 130 $6,449.00

2CT 7T625 CHUG-A-LUG DAN 128 $5,287.00

2CT 6T863 MCPHERSON 127 $6,000.00

2CT 8T647 LONGJOHN WOODY 125 $4,778.00

2CT 1TB30 DUNDEE'STOP CHOICE 122 $4,168.00

2CT 5T941 KISSMELIKASTRANGER 121 $5,306.00

2CT 6T825 TED'S TEAM 120 $4,313.00

2CT 9T493 NEW WESTERVILLE 117 $5,789.00

2CT 8T243 CT'S RIDGEBOY 114 $4,387.00

2CT 0TA57 WISHING MAX 112 $6,991.00
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2CT 3TA55 WICKED ROCKER 109 $4,670.00

2CT 8T322 STONE THROW AWAY 107 $5,178.00

2CT 9T445 GRATEFUL 103 $4,016.00

2CT 8T122 CS SAM POWER 100 $4,772.00

2CT 6T138 RSA JESSIE 99 $3,827.00

2CT 7T265 SPIRIT CASH 95 $3,912.00

2CT 4T628 STRONG CURRENT 92 $3,279.00

2CT 8T660 WATCH MY BRASS 90 $3,351.00

2CT 8TA29 SHAMROCK 86 $7,605.00

2CT 6T946 SPIRIT RIDGE 85 $3,180.00

2CT 0T102 TT'S ISOBAR 84 $3,621.00

2CT 9T826 TOM DA BOMB 83 $3,855.00

2CT 9T725 LUCKY SEA 83 $3,945.00

2CT 8T041 WYATT BLU 78 $3,621.00

2CT 7T804 MILES OF MUSCLE 77 $2,827.00

2CT 9T430 FROSTY TROUBLE 77 $3,694.00

2CT 3T848 THE MIGHTY HILL 77 $14,735.00

2CT 9TA10 PETERBILT 74 $3,044.00

2CT 2T031 SIX TO WON 74 $2,971.00

2CT 8T920 ROLLERSVILLE 73 $3,475.00

2CT 8TA44 MAKIN DAT SCRILLA 72 $3,462.00

2CT 3TB47 SIR BO-BO 71 $2,997.00

2CT 4T618 ARABELLA'S GLIDER 67 $2,038.00

2CT 3T624 TRAPPER MAN 67 $1,764.00

2CT 7T816 STAY TUNED 66 $1,629.00

2CT 6T063 CREATINE DELUXE 58 $2,078.00

2CT 8TA76 U GOTTA BE LEAF 58 $1,447.00

2CT 4T801 TEACHER JOE 57 $2,301.00

2CT 8T737 BANKER BRO 57 $2,821.00

2CT 4T167 STRIKING COUNT 53 $3,150.00

2CT 8T272 TOM YORK 52 $2,448.00

2CT 8TA91 MO BAY 51 $3,700.00

2CT 8TA61 GABBYS BIT COIN 51 $24,000.00

2CT 9T248 CAVIAR GOLD 51 $24,000.00

2CT 9T478 GUIDO DI 51 $24,000.00

2CT 9T343 BOONEDUBIE STAR 48 $2,089.00

2CT 1TB12 GOTTA HAVE CASH 47 $2,080.00

2CT 8T934 BENA LONGTOM COMIN 45 $1,316.00

2CT 4T672 BIG TIMIN 44 $2,035.00

2CT 5T894 ZIN 41 $1,532.00

2CT 8TA68 ONE MAN SAM 41 $2,665.00

2CT 0TA26 FIRST OF HIS NAME 41 $4,001.00

2CT 8TA70 PETERS MOJO 30 $1,144.00

2CT 8T685 FAVORITE MISTAKE 29 $1,279.00

2CT 8T285 ROSE RUN XTATIC 29 $1,099.00
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2CT 9T663 LUCKY VIC 28 $1,109.00

2CT 7T909 GRANITE HILL 28 $502.00

2CT 6T576 FLEETFOOT MAX 25 $773.00

2CT 4T211 COUNTRY HILL 24 $1,228.00

2CT 0T500 MASCULINE HILL 22 $1,266.00

2CT 3T702 COUNT JOGGING 21 $892.00

2CT 4T843 ROYAL CREATION 19 $632.00

2CT 0T636 ORNERY FRED 16 $794.00

2CT 3T237 SHOW YOUR LEGACY 16 $597.00

2CT 8T599 MIKEL LOU 15 $549.00

2CT 8T990 CHIPPY ZIPPPY 13 $375.00

2CT 6T869 SPIRITONAFASTTRAIN 12 $534.00

2CT 9TA16 UNCLE ABE 11 $428.00

2CT 3T169 FIREPOWER BEGONIA 10 $186.00

2CT 5T488 HUSTLENOMICS 9 $3,840.00

2CT 8T407 DOO WOP KID 9 $3,840.00

2CT 9T003 HIT EM UP DUDE 7 $186.00

2CT 5T926 WHAT IN SAM HILL 7 $254.00

2CT 6T867 WHAT THE BLAZE 6 $2,400.00

2CT 9T130 SECRET STORM 4 $0.00

2CT 8TA39 SIMPLE PURSUIT 3 $0.00

2CT 9TA42 UNCLE LEON 2 $0.00

2CT 9T260 TOMMY BOY 1 $0.00

2CT 9T365 PHOTO TOM 1 $0.00

2CT 4T087 UPHILL LIE 1 $0.00

2CT 9T569 SLIM JIMMY 1 $0.00

2CT 0TB73 CLARIDGE HALL 1 $0.00

2CT 9T112 GO LONG 1 $0.00

2CT 9T677 BAMBOO 1 $0.00

2CT 9T424 ROSE RUN XANDER 1 $0.00

2CT 8T142 PLUM OVERDUE 1 $0.00

2CT 9T917 MAT'S MVP 1 $0.00
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